Summer 2019
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POS Name Class Club No. Avg Tot. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
1 Daniel Spencer M20 EUOC 8 493 3944 499 494 497 500 493 493 467 500
2 Sam Stead M21 WwcoC 11 471 3903 440 500 500 461 497 409 500 500 433 477 468
3 Ben Breeze M20 WCOC 8 475 3801 453 483 464 484 466 458 500 493
4 David Spencer M50 WCOC 13 459 3790 440 445 467 491 456 489 478 461 463 407 436 443 484
5 Simon Hunter M50 WCOC 9 455 3690 408 474 444 474 466 444 471 459 458
6 lan Cumpstey M40 BL 14 432 3600 418 426 431 387 445 441 454 410 480 418 400 420 462 460
7 Mike Harrison M45 WCOC 11 432 3593 426 457 448 385 485 397 487 391 487 406 382
8 Andrew Bradley M55 9 442 3576 474 405 434 433 477 399 422 477 454
9 Jamie Rennie M45 WCOC 8 439 3513 491 407 482 407 428 438 373 487
10 (Ben Goodwin M18 WCOC 8 435 3483 450 455 465 460 334 465 429 426
11 (Niamh Hunter W20 WCOC 8 435 3476 441 451 446 427 460 446 425 381
12 [Steven Breeze M45 WCOC 11 417 3448 402 413 415 460 381 426 359 410 460 457 405
13 |Charlie Rennie M16 WCOC 8 427 3419 466 461 496 493 477 78 500 447
14 |Karen Parker W55 BL 11 380 3418 391 399 426 466 397 382 0 486 420 382 433
15 |[Howard Leslie M55 WCOC 12 397 3415 410 398 418 400 317 352 480 480 391 286 404 424
16 |leff Goodwin M55 WCOC 10 414 3401 385 388 437 425 400 411 473 354 473 394
17 |lohn Slater M45 WCOC 7 463 3238 460 468 495 453 448 420 495
18 (Stuart Crawford M45 WCOC 13 351 3156 171 385 352 409 410 396 353 418 370 360 238 408 290
19 |John Taylor M55 WCOC 10 387 3152 355 358 380 394 390 439 391 362 389 406
20 [Michael Billinghurst M55 WCOC 7 440 3082 430 453 462 417 411 447 462
21 (Lynne Thomas W45 WCOC 10 368 3026 323 360 341 429 350 395 327 346 411 393
22 (Chris Emerson M65 WCOC 9 364 3004 284 377 403 429 273 347 429 370 365
23 [Matthew Vokes M21 WCOC 6 499 2992 500 500 492 500 500 500
24 [Pete Nelson M65 WCOC 12 338 2984 288 250 305 335 401 226 407 325 407 353 383 372
25 |Chris Pollitt M55 WCOC 11 361 2976 358 364 352 370 309 390 345 366 395 344 382
26 [Nick Moore M60 WCOC 12 335 2900 297 374 378 375 241 379 277 300 388 311 302 392
27 |Jonty Goodwin M16 WCOC 10 323 2880 376 339 410 250 379 427 350 282 317 100
28 |Anne Burbidge W55 WCOC 12 329 2853 280 313 328 371 403 255 336 319 380 289 268 403
29 [Mike Hind M65 CLARO 11 325 2786 323 367 368 375 332 335 269 312 287 234 375
30 |Joseph Goodwin M20 WCOC 6 449 2692 476 474 439 418 451 434
31 |Steve Holmes M50 WCOC 6 442 2654 424 455 432 431 472 440
32 |Ange Jackson W40 WCOC 7 371 2600 384 394 406 361 406 352 298
33 |Joe Sunley M16 WCOC 6 408 2450 459 500 271 416 303 500
34 |Kate Charles W50 WCOC 6 363 2175 385 330 321 385 385 369
35 |[Keith Tonkin M60 BL 5 433 2166 421 439 487 369 449
36 |Dan Roach 5 403 2013 332 428 418 472 363
37 |Rosie Spencer W18 WCOC 5 383 1914 377 436 415 323 362
38 [Nicholas Evans M55 WCOC 5 379 1895 345 391 360 400 400
39 [Matthew Curran M40 5 366 1830 299 414 325 405 387
40 [Tamsin Moran W21 SOC 4 439 1754 440 426 432 457
41 |Robert Jones M21 WCOC 4 372 1489 449 355 391 293
42  [Phil Winskill M40 WCOC 3 486 1458 472 492 494
43  [Susan Skinner W55 WCOC 4 357 1429 333 374 365 357
44  [Steve Birkinshaw M50 WCOC 3 476 1428 466 479 483
45 [Chris Naylor M35 WCOC 3 468 1404 452 483 468
46 |Caitlin Pearson W21 WCOC 4 347 1387 245 369 380 392




47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Jeff Powell Davies
Herbie Ashworth
Simon Woodbury
lan Teasdale
Alice Rea

Clare Rodger
Andy Rodger

Joe Hudd

Graham Watson
Alan Hartley
Martin Skinner
Wilfrid Teasdale
Stephen Eastley
David Wilson
Simon Thomas
Ann Cummings
Debbie Thompson

Malcolm Ruckledge
Robin Thomas

Mike Cumpstey
Richard Cummings
Janet Evans
Richard Evans
Ryan Crellin
Andrew Llewellyn
David Roome
Alastair Thomas
Nathan Lawson
James Williams
Mike Barnby
Rowan Capper
Heather Roome
Bob Dredge
Dave Wilson
Philip Nichols
Chris Perry

Jack Eyre

Chris Swanepoel
Catherine Wetherfield
David Rodger
John Horton
Roger Thomas
Paul Jennings
Sam Clarke

Tom Perry
Graham Capper
Stevie Eastley
Owen Mills
Mark Edwards
Daniel Parsons
Dan Mills

Chris Swanepool
Dan Parker
Simon Brister

M35
M16
M45
M55
W21
W16
M50
M16
M55
M45
M55
M14
M65
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M65
M21
M21
M35
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oD
EPOC
WCH
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DEVON
BL
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SoC
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LOC
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SROC

BL
DVO
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454
424
413
394
365
360
323
454
433
424
398
390
363
361
346
319
318

211
313

206
301
280
259
256
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500
490
486
486
481
479
465
461
459
229
434
434
213
425
419
418
417
405
404
404
403
389
383
376
375
372
371
371
367

1361
1272
1239
1181
1096
1080
970
909
866
848
796
780
725
722
691
638
636

634
625

617
602
560
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500
500
490
486
486
481
479
465
461
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457
434
434
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418
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389
383
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371
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390
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272
165

252

448

450
412

335

165
353

280
266

490

383
376

429
420

392
399

433
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372

455

433

400
468

267

418

458
425
497
398
383
326
254
384 307
500
500
465
434
350
371

203

367

389

440 378
358
392
399 173
412
390
319
223
301
434
417
405
404
371

360

319

229

301

297

486

479

220

403

369

461

404

418

412
367

280

216

486
481

237

76
425

375
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Ben Perry

Sam Todd

Steve Wilson

Andy Sykes
Richard Southward
David Todd

Darren Baker

Fred Boardman
Daniel Padovo
Steve Eastley
John Bacon

Kate Skinner
Adam McCreadie
Julian Cruickshank
Nichola Hart
Andy Robinson
Kristan Best
Callum Caldwell
Raymond Wren
Isabel Berry

Jeff Rinaldi

Peter Gilbert
Deborah Goodwin
John Worth

Jenny Jennings
Michael Burt
John Mackereth
Miranda Mackereth
Jenny Wren

Henry Teasdale
Fiona Stott

Julie Ferris-Worth
Jonathan Eaton

M12
M14
M45
M50
M45

M50

M40

M60
W20
M40
M55

M65

M21
M70
W35
M35
M60
W55
M50
W55

W55
W65
M16

M60

DEVON
SYo
SELOC
DVO
WCOC

DEE
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DEE
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BL
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BL
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BL
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366
365
363
361
361
355
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338
336
336
336
334
317
315
278
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268
266
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257
254
244
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233
226
183
148
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336
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274
268
266
265
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233
226
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148

361
352
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334
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336
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317



Summer 2019

Short Course 8 Best events Avg is average of all scores Total is best 8 scores
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Pos Name Class Club No. Avg Tot. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
1 Wilfrid Teasdale M14 WCOC 11 486 4000 500 493 500 500 389 500 500 459 500 500 500
2 lan Teasdale M55 WCOC 13 453 3785 500 454 469 413 393 500 460 451 424 475 448 430 475
3 Emma Crawford W14 WCOC 12 427 3711 487 442 455 340 259 485 482 388 444 452 464 424
4 Daisy Rennie W14 WCOC 11 443 3690 479 452 447 341 446 500 432 406 449 465 452
5 Roger Jackson M70 WCOC 13 411 3573 405 440 413 298 429 447 417 379 337 500 451 475 350
6 Raymond Wren M70 BL 11 406 3467 381 323 432 399 421 435 300 500 407 439 435
7 Richard Cummings Me0 WCOC 8 423 3386 461 443 406 303 450 461 426 435
8 Roger Thomas M55 WCOC 7 452 3164 451 435 487 366 451 479 495
9 Elizabeth Elliott W70 WCOC 15 330 3108 405 283 373 344 109 435 357 308 217 316 435 337 422 291 324
10 |Helen Rennie W45 WCOC 8 375 2997 400 450 306 441 353 262 466 320
11 |Deborah Goodwin W55 WCOC 8 361 2891 412 295 397 390 298 353 414 331
12 (Joan Cumpstey W70 BL 11 330 2850 335 326 358 339 178 416 297 383 356 337 301
13 |Janette McHendry W50 WcCOC 10 306 2719 347 379 255 83 322 344 309 318 439 259
14 |lenny Wren W65 BL 8 337 2697 400 270 335 338 284 339 431 299
15 |Dick Whitworth M80 BL 11 293 2628 316 238 243 304 340 159 285 452 369 318 195
16 |Sophie Crawford W10 WwcoC 8 313 2506 432 323 220 298 248 332 336 316
17 |Jonathan Eaton Me0 WCOC 7 357 2500 380 387 231 334 376 350 442
18 |Michael Pearson M75 WCOC 6 416 2498 462 427 432 391 359 427
19 (Ann Cummings W60 WCOC 6 413 2478 362 462 395 462 413 384
20 |David Fenwick M75 WCOC 7 346 2424 399 338 309 303 323 437 316
21 |Daniel Heppell M12 WCOC 6 401 2409 485 426 388 371 378 361
22 |Sally Heppell W40 WwcCOoC 8 299 2390 306 342 173 211 369 356 390 242
23 |Alex Crawford W45 WCOoC 7 337 2360 354 408 280 249 332 416 320
24 |Mike Cumpstey M70 BL 6 382 2291 327 416 379 440 456 272
25 |Clare Rodger W16 WCOC 5 432 2160 475 453 475 361 396
26 |Carol Edwards W60 BL 5 430 2150 458 335 443 462 451
27 |Ged Hagan M60 WCOC 5 421 2104 431 435 448 376 415
28 |Paul Tickner Me0 WCOC 6 349 2095 407 426 304 298 392 267
29 |Adrian Ledger M55 6 343 2055 422 371 295 297 303 368
30 |[Tony Duncan M75 WCOC 5 389 1945 362 376 468 383 355
31 |lsaac Hunter M12 WCOC 7 262 1836 265 236 382 173 290 137 353
32 (Christine Kiddier W65 BL 5 365 1823 384 431 387 222 399
33 |Janet Evans W55 WCOC 4 426 1705 422 433 417 433
34 (Bob Barnby M70 WCOC 4 416 1664 472 357 472 363
35 [Toby Heppell M10 WCOC 6 271 1625 371 107 154 340 356 298
36 |Kevin Hodgson M45  WCOC 4 404 1615 426 455 409 324
37 |Megan Gerrard W14 WCOC 4 402 1608 365 462 321 460
38 (Vanessa Brierley W50 WCOC 4 367 1468 301 438 420 310
39 |Andy Rodger M50 WCOC 3 467 1402 474 474 453
40 (Simon Thomas M35 3 457 1372 436 478 458
41 (Lesley Wornham W60 WCOC 4 343 1371 311 366 327 367
42 |Kate Charles W50 WCOC 3 445 1335 445 445 445
43 |Paul Watson M60 3 439 1318 479 406 433
44 |Ange Jackson W40 WCOC 3 430 1291 452 387 452
45 |Henry Teasdale M16 WCOC 3 407 1220 369 411 440
46 |Louise Hagan W21 WwcCoC 3 374 1121 369 355 397
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Jeff Goodwin
Ruben Razzetti
Isabel Sunley
Caitlin Pearson
Howard Leslie
Steve Holmes
Susan Skinner
Chris Pollitt
Eleanor Mitchelhill
Chris Emerson

Jim Evans

Mark Skidmore
Gwen Rea

Jessica Breeze
David Lloyd

Chris Regan
Matthew Skidmore

Kim Leslie
Myrtle Ashworth

Richard Southward
Kath Savage

Philip Nichols
Harry Woodall

Eva Humphreys
Christine Robinson
Anne Burbidge
Malcolm Ruckledge
Hilary Eastley
David Rodger
Andrew Mitchelhill
Beth Skidmore
Diana Mitchell
Angela Whitworth
Callum Cauldwell-Story
Joe Sunley
Alastair Thomas
Kate Skinner
Owen Mills

Neville Elstone
Robert Smith
Jamie Rennie
Rosie Spencer
Alice Kemp

Daniel Parsons
Callum Coldwell
Joanna Thorp
Stuart Crawford
Graham Capper
lan Barker

Anna Todd

Steven Holmes
Colin Smith

Amelia Thompson
Penny Kingsland

M55
M14
W14
W21
M55
M50
W55
M55
W12
M65
M50
M45
W65
W18
M65
M45
M12

W55
W12

M45

M60
M12
W12
W60
W55
M75
W60
M18
M40
W10
W70
W75
M21
M16
M20
W20
M45

M55
M45
W18
W12

W21
M45
M60
M45
W12
M50
M60
W14
W60

WCOC
BL
WCOC
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WCOC
WCOC
WCOC
WCOC
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491
490
326
483
479
474
463
459
304
440
429
425
279
414
413
409
272

264
392
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325
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315
312
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285
127
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500
500
500
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487
486
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463
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450
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448
448
448
447
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438

982
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966
958
948
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918
912
880
858
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838
828
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769
743
738
715
704
650
632
631
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608
584
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509
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500
500
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449
448
448
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443
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311

498

434
432

368

310

486

487

476

487

360

391
387

329

357

284

500

487

463

449
448

479

474

89

435

375

408

357

207
286

499

448

321

341

369

461

325

124

500

342

338

325

450

492

331

433

167

491
341
489
456
281
440
414
352
115
350
433
193
298
0 256
500
452
446
438

491
268
479
418 500
376
165
414
375
338
333 436
282
437
500
377
492
463
462
448
447
443

440

469

348

275

87

500
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Martin Roome
Paul Cowie

Lee Procter
Natalie Hawkrigg
Rebecca Crellin
Robyn Stanyon
Emily Heron-

Southward
Alastair Woodbury

Danny Winterbottom
Gerry Garvey

Mark Sackville
Andy Robinson
Brian Johnson

Ted McDonald

Lily Woodall
Stephen Lysaczenko
Jo Matthew

Emma Moody
James Birkinshaw
Samuel Holding
Joseph Guy

Freddie Guy

Oliver Lumb
Richard McCourt
Richard Llewellyn
Ruth Carter
Matthew Chambers
Karen Blackburn
James Chambers
Kamila Winterbottom
Jack Woodall

Anita Evans

Ryan Crellin

Sarah Chaudhri
Dave Fenwick
Matthew McCreadie
Trev Earthy

Cath Savage

James Sackville
Julie Collins

Ros Earthy

Patty Williams

Vicki Johnston
Claire Best

Rebecca McCreadie
Tony Horsewill
Chris Horsewill
Richard Evans

John Taylor

M65

W45
W21
W50
W14

M14
M12
M50

M65
M65
M75
W10

W45

M16
M21
M12
M10
M10
M75
M65
W55

W70

W45
M10
W65
M21
W55
M70
M14
M70

W55
W70

W40
M65
W55
M65
M55

SROC

BL
WCOC
SYO
WCOC

WCOC
WCOC
BL

LOC
WIM
BOK
WCOC
Qo
SROC
WCOC
WCOC
WCOC
SYO
SYO
WCOC
LvVO
NOC
WCOC

BL

WCOC
WcocC
BL
WcocC
WcocC
WcocC
DEE
WcocC

DFOK
WCOC

DEE
LOC
LOC
BL
WCOC
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181

144
132

112
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214
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Novice Course 8 Best events Avg is average of all scores Total is best 8 scores
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Pos Name Class Club No. Avg Tot. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
1 George Rennie M12 WCOC 9 430 3605 265 360 416 500 500 470 464 473 423
2 Hiroki Holmes M10 WCOC 7 446 3120 434 486 247 480 500 498 475
3 Eva Humphreys W12 WCOC 5 491 2453 476 500 484 496 497
4 Matthew Smith-Jackson M10 4 494 1975 500 500 485 489
5 Sophie Crawford W10 WCOC 4 469 1877 377 500 500 500
6 Alice Maddams 3 329 986 126 421 440
7 Maisie Evans W14 WAROC 2 481 961 482 479
8 Jessica Crellin W10 WcCOC 4 239 954 40 440 224 251
9 Andrew Mitchelhill M40 WCOC 2 422 844 344 500
10 |Eleanor Mitchelhill W12 WCOC 2 405 810 322 489
11  |Jack Woodall M10 WCOC 2 365 730 264 466
12 |[Lily Woodall W10 WcCOC 2 347 694 274 420
13 |Scarlett Evans W10 2 344 688 500 188
14 |Awana Stott-Bonsen W10 BL 2 328 656 304 351
15 ([Moira Knoery W65 WCOC 4 148 593 0 95 234 263
16 |Stefie Stein W10 WcCOC 2 278 555 306 249
17 |(Joss Evans W12 1 500 500 500
17 |Michael Pearson M75 WCOC 1 500 500 500
17 |Andrew Thompson LOC 1 500 500 500
17 |Nathan Kemp M12 WCOC 1 500 500 500
17 |lsaac Hunter M12 1 500 500 500
22 |Harry Woodall M12 WCOC 1 498 498 498
23  |Carl Humphreys 1 493 493 493
24 |Quinn Thompson M10 LOC 1 489 489 489
25 |Ffion Noot-Williams EPOC 1 484 484 484
25 |Euan Barnby M10 WCH 1 484 484 484
27 |Imogen Noot-Williams EPOC 1 481 481 481
28 |Freya Elstone W10 WcCOC 1 481 481 481
29 |Sianna Stott-Bonsen BL 1 480 480 480
30 [Emil Noot-Williams EPOC 1 474 474 474
31 |Isabelle Crellin W10 WcCOC 3 155 466 0 215 250
32 [Sophie Smith-Jackson W10 WcCOC 1 455 455 455
33 [Nicola Smith W45  WCOC 1 448 448 448
34 |Isabel Crellin W10 WcCOC 1 422 422 422
35 |Louise Thompson W45 1 413 413 413
36 |Lucy Rowlands 1 411 411 411
37 |Adam Rowlands 1 406 406 406
38 |Robert Paterson 1 397 397 397
39 |Adam Rolands 1 394 394 394
40 (Beth Skidmore W10 WcCOC 1 392 392 392
41 (Finn Elstone M10 WCOC 1 391 391 391
42 |Lucy Rolands 1 390 390 390
43 (Julie Skidmore W45 WCOC 1 390 390 390
44 |Daniel Heppell M12 WCOC 1 377 377 377
45 [Leona Paterson 1 375 375 375
46 |Angela Whitworth W75 BL 2 182 363 0 363
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Alice Madams
Tristan Paterson
Emilia Humphreys
Emma Cowie
Steffie Stein
Isobel Crellin
Roger Thomas
Toby Heppell
Patrick Williams
Edd Williams

Kai Orr

lan Williams
Robbie Johnstone
Patty Williams
Ethan Orr

Macey Orr

Sean Orr

Helen Reav
Stefi Stein

Holly Paterson
Jodie Paterson

W10
W10
M55
M10
M12
M10

M55

M10
W45

W10
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WCOC
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337
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247
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134
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114
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92
78
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60

347
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302
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134
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114
109
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92
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60

134
126

109
101
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185

60

337
326

347

302
289

114

92
78
75
72

318

247



